
P.M.(Rs.) Quarterly

2026-27 2026-27

Tuition Fees 11315 33945

Allied Activity Fee 1485 4455

Supplementary Facilities Fees 800 2400

TOTAL 13600 40800

Student Diary & ID Card (P.A) 200 200

ADMISSION FEE (P.A) 100000

(For New Admission Only)

P.M.(Rs.) Quarterly

2026-27 2026-27

Tuition Fees 12615 37845

Allied Activity Fee 1485 4455

Supplementary Facilities Fees 800 2400

TOTAL 14900 44700

Student Diary & ID Card (P.A) 200 200

ADMISSION FEE (P.A) 100000

(For New Admission Only)

FEES PAYABLE QUARTERLY

For Classes Nursery-VIII

FEE DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2026-27

 BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

FEE DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2026-27

FEES PAYABLE QUARTERLY

For Class Playgroup

 BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL



P.M.(Rs.) Quarterly

2026-27 2026-27

Tuition Fees 12615 37845

Allied Activity Fee 1485 4455

Supplementary Facilities Fees 1100 3300

TOTAL 15200 45600

Student Diary & ID Card (P.A) 200 200

ADMISSION FEE (P.A) 100000

(For New Admission Only)

P.M.(Rs.) Quarterly

2026-27 2026-27

Tuition Fees 12615 37845

Allied Activity Fee 1485 4455

Supplementary Facilities Fees 1100 3300

TOTAL 15200 45600

Student Diary & ID Card (P.A) 200 200

ADMISSION FEE (P.A) 50000

(For New Admission Only)

 BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

FEE DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2026-27

FEES PAYABLE QUARTERLY

For Classes IX-X

 BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

FEE DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2026-27

FEES PAYABLE QUARTERLY

For Classes XI -XII   Computer Science



P.M.(Rs.) Quarterly

2026-27 2026-27

Tuition Fees 12615 37845

Allied Activity Fee 735 2205

Supplementary Facilities Fees 1100 3300

14450 43350

Computer Fee (Optional) 750 2250

TOTAL 15200 45600

Student Diary & ID Card (P.A) 200 200

ADMISSION FEE (P.A) 50000

(For New Admission Only)

P.M.(Rs.) Quarterly

2026-27 2026-27

Tuition Fees 12615 37845

Allied Activity Fee 735 2205

Supplementary Facilities Fees 800 2400

14150 42450

Computer fees (Optional) 750 2250

TOTAL 14900 44700

Student Diary & ID Card (P.A) 200 200

ADMISSION FEE (P.A) 50000

(For New Admission Only)

FEES PAYABLE QUARTERLY

For Classes XI -XII   Bio/Eco Science

 BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

FEE DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2026-27

FEES PAYABLE QUARTERLY

For Classes XI -XII   COM/HUM (I.P)

FEE DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2026-27

 BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL



P.M.(Rs.) Quarterly

2026-27 2026-27

Tuition Fees 12615 37845

Allied Activity Fee 735 2205

Supplementary Facilities Fees 800 2400

14150 42450

 Lab Fees (Optional) 300 900

TOTAL 14450 43350

Student Diary & ID Card (P.A) 200 200

ADMISSION FEE (P.A) 50000

 BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL

FEE DETAILS FOR THE YEAR 2026-27

FEES PAYABLE QUARTERLY

For Classes XI -XII   COM/HUM (Psy/Geo)


